
Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд.

№ Группа:

Подгруппа:

1 ОТММС 304 Фарм. 2б Фарм. 4б ' ' ' 

2 Анат. 1УК 223 П ' ' ' 

3 ОТММС 305 Фарм. 220 П Анат. 277ГК Анат. 3-РКБ ' ' ' 

4 Фарм. 2б ОТММС 305 218 П Анат. 277ГК Анат. 3-РКБ ' ' ' 

5 Фарм. 2б Фарм. 4б Анат. 308

6 Фарм. 4б Анат. 108

1 ОТММС 304 ' ' ' 

2 ОТММС 304 Фарм. 4б 203 П ' ' ' 

3 ОТММС 305 Анат. 4б ' ' ' 

4 Фарм. 2б ОТММС 305 220 П Анат. 277ГК Анат. 3-РКБ

5 203 П 220 П Фарм. 2б Анат. 3-РКБ

6 Фарм. 220 П Фарм. 2б Фарм. 4б

1 ОТММС 304 ' ' ' 

2 ОТММС 304 Фарм. 220 П 210 П ' ' ' 

3 А. яз. 209 П Н.яз. 216 П 220 П А. яз. 209 П Н.яз. 216 П ' ' ' 

4 Анат. 1УК ОТММС 305 Анат. 108 Фарм. 2б Фарм. 4б ' ' ' 

5 ОТММС 305 203 П 223 П

6 Анат. 3-РКБ

1 ' ' ' 

2 ОТММС 304 ' ' ' 

3 Анат. 1УК 203 П Анат. 277ГК Фарм. 4б ' ' ' 

4 Фарм. 2б ОТММС 305 220 П 223 П ' ' ' 

5 ОТММС 305 Анат. 108 Фарм. 2б Анат. 3-РКБ

6 Фарм. 4б Анат. 1б 203 П

1 ОТММС 304 Фарм. 2б Фарм. 4б ' ' ' 

2 ОТММС 304 Фарм. 220 П Фарм. 2б Фарм. 4б ' ' ' 

3 Анат. 1УК Анат. 3-РКБ Фарм. 220 П Фарм. 2б Фарм. 4б ' ' ' 

4 Фарм. 2б ОТММС 305 220 П 210 П

5 ОТММС 305 220 П

6 Фарм. 4б

1 ОТММС 304 Фарм. 2б Анат. 3-РКБ ' ' ' 

2 ОТММС 304 Фарм. 220 П Фарм. 2б Анат. 3-РКБ ' ' ' 

3 Анат. 1УК Анат. 3-РКБ Фарм. 220 П Фарм. 2б Фарм. 4б ' ' ' 

4 Фарм. 2б ОТММС 305 218 П ' ' ' 

5 ОТММС 305 Анат. 1б

6 Фарм. 4б

1 ОТММС 304 Фарм. 2б Анат. 3-РКБ ' ' ' 

2 ОТММС 304 220 П Фарм. 2б Анат. 3-РКБ ' ' ' 

3 Сз Сз Фарм. 2б Анат. 3-РКБ ' ' ' 

4 А. яз. 209 П Н.яз. 216 П Анат. 108 А. яз. 209 П Н.яз. 216 П

5 ОТММС 305 Фарм. 220 П

6 ОТММС 305
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Преподаватель
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1 2
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е
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Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Ак 102 пп К

1 2

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Ак 201оп

1 2

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Ак 101пп

1 2

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-10.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

17.00-18.30

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

15.20-16.50

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

15.20-16.50

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

Шарибова И.М.

Зиборова Е.Н.

Хасанова

Шарибова И.М.

Шарибова И.М.

Шукова Р.С. Гудуева А.М.

Кадырова Р.К.

Шериева Ф.К. Кадырова Р.К.

Шериева Ф.К. Залиханова А.Х.

17.00-18.30

Зиборова Е.Н.

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.30-15.10

Кадырова Р.К.

Шериева Ф.К. Кадырова Р.К.

Кур. час

Залиханова А.Х.

Шарибова И.М.

Шарибова И.М.Залиханова А.Х.

Зиборова Е.Н.

Шериева Ф.К. Кадырова Р.К.

Кадырова Р.К.

Кадырова Р.К.

Кадырова Р.К.

Хасан Х-М

Шарибова И.М.

Шериева Ф.К. Кадырова Р.К.

Кадырова Р.К.

Залиханова А.Х.

Залиханова А.Х.

Шарибова И.М.

Шарибова И.М.

Зиборова Е.Н. Хасан Х-М

Шериева Ф.К. Кадырова Р.К.

Кадырова Р.К.

Залиханова А.Х.

Шарибова И.М.

Шарибова И.М.

Зиборова Е.Н. Хасан Х-М

Шукова Р.С. Гудуева А.М.

Кадырова Р.К.

Кадырова Р.К.

Шарибова И.М.

Шарибова И.М.

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Терапевт3

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Гудуева А.М.

Н.яз.

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Жирикова А.Н.

Аталикова

Гиг.

Галаева З.Ш.

Галаева З.Ш.

Галаева З.Ш.

Аталикова

Ген.

Галаева З.Ш.

Аталикова

Гиг.

Жирикова А.Н.

Жирикова А.Н.

Хасанова

Кур. час

Аталикова

Гиг.

Хасанова

Кур. час

Аталикова

Гиг.

Галаева З.Ш.

Галаева З.Ш.

Жирикова А.Н.

Жирикова А.Н.

Аталикова

Гиг.

Галаева З.Ш.

Аталикова

Ген.

Жирикова А.Н.

Жирикова А.Н.

Елеева М.А. Хасан Х-М

Елеева М.А. Хасан Х-М

Шериева Ф.К.Мисхожева И.Ж.

Нашапигова З.

Гиг.

Шериева Ф.К.Хасан Х-М

Шериева Ф.К.Мисхожева И.Ж.

Хасанова

Кур. час

Елеева М.А. Хасан Х-М

Шериева Ф.К.Мисхожева И.Ж.

Нашапигова З.

Гиг.

Сухомесова М.В.

Ген.

Шукова Р.С. Гудуева А.М.

Хасанова

Кур. час

Елеева М.А. Мисхожева И.Ж.

Нашапигова З.

Гиг.

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

Шериева Ф.К.Хасан Х-М

Шериева Ф.К.Мисхожева И.Ж.

Шериева Ф.К.Хасан Х-М

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Шукова Р.С. Гудуева А.М.

Терапевт2

Шериева Ф.К.Хасан Х-М

Шериева Ф.К.Хасан Х-М

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

Шериева Ф.К.Хасан Х-М

Шериева Ф.К.Мисхожева И.Ж.

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Сухомесова М.В.

Ген.

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

Шериева Ф.К.Мисхожева И.Ж.

Шериева Ф.К.Мисхожева И.Ж.

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Шериева Ф.К.Хасан Х-М

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Галаева З.Ш.

Жирикова А.Н.

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Аталикова

Гиг.

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

УП ПМ.05

Терапевт3

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

ПП Инф.заб

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

Компл.экз.

Терапевт3

ПП Хир.заб

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

Хирург

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

ПП Хир.заб

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Хирург

ПП Хир.заб

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

Гинеколог1

Выпол. ДР

ПП Инф.заб

Терапевт2

Гинеколог1
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Гинеколог1
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ПП Инф.заб
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ПП Инф.заб
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ПП Инф.заб
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ПП Инф.заб
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